District 9 Little League Pre-Season Tourney

Winner's Bracket

HF Yankee's

WS Reds

G1 Fri 6pm Field 3
WS Pirates

G5 Sat 9am Field 3

WS White Sox

G2 Fri 6pm Field 2
HF Reds

HF Cubs

WS Indians

G6 Sat 9am Field 2

G13 Sat 5pm Field 3

WS Mets

G3 Fri 8pm Field 3
WS Orioles

G7 Sat 11am Field 3

HF Royals

G4 Fri 8pm Field 2
WS Dodgers

Loser's Bracket
L3

L6

L4

L5

L1

L8

L2

L7

HF Dodgers

G8 Sat 11am Field 2

G14 Sat 5pm Field 2

G19 Sun 11am Field 3

G9 Sat 1pm Field 3

L14

G10 Sat 1pm Field 2

G15 Sat 7pm Field 3

G17 Sun 9am Field 3

L19

G10 Sat 3pm Field 3

L13

G12 Sat 3pm Field 2

G16 Sat 7pm Field 2

G18 Sun 9am Field 2

G20 Sun 11am Field 2

G22 Sun 4pm Field 3

rlll

G21 Sun 1pm Field 2

G23 Sun 6pm Field 3

L22 If First Loss




